Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer

Main info

Andrey Konchenko

Desired Vessel Type:

Chief Engineer

10000 Birthday / Place of birth:

+79502924670 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

andrey-eng71@mail.r
y-eng71@mail ru City:

Skype, Whats up Home address:

Tankers
05.08.1971 Lesozavodsk

Russia

Russia, Lesozavodsk

Primorskiy kray,
Lesozavodsk , 9 yanvarya
65, flat 65

Medium Closest airport: = Vladivostok
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0321231 29.10.2015 Russia 07.10.2025
45 67856 17.05.2023 Russia 17.10.2028
0516 413392 06.12.2016 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer
VV0204304333 08.10.2020 Russia 17.08.2025
08.10.2020 11.08.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/192963/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Training of inert system
and crude oil washing

operations

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Advanced training for
chemical tanker cargo

operations

Engine team and resource
management

Pollution prevention from
ships

Annual

Panama

Liberia

Marshall Islands

1504011

1565558

1505958

1504981

195/2015

1507066

0292214

0237292

04012020

1507677

1507711

3.3-6-295

0516\2020

Seamans book

Seamans book

Seafarers identification and
record book

01.09.2020

25.08.2020

02.09.2020

03.09.2020

13.08.2020

08.09.2020

11.08.2020

12.08.2020

18.08.2020

19.08.2020

21.08.2020

22.07.2022

07.09.2020

20.01.2025

PO487879

1243936

MH 586072

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

08.10.2019

13.11.2023

21.02.2018

31.08.2025

24.08.2025

01.09.2025

02.09.2025

12.08.2025

07.09.2025

10.08.2025

11.08.2025

17.08.2025

18.08.2025

20.08.2025

21.07.2027

06.09.2025

20.02.2025

11.08.2020

13.11.2026

20.02.2023



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Pericles / Panama

Atlanticos / Russia

Zarya / Liberia

Flagship Violet/ MHL

Lady D / Russia

Delos Voyager / MHL

Delos Voyager/
Panama

Nordic Anne /
Singapore

Chembulk Shanghai /
Singapore

Stolt Teal / Marshall
Islands

Stolt Bobcat/ Liberia

Stolt Bobcat / Liberia

Stolt Facto / Cayman
Islands

Altesse / Marshall
Islands

Altesse / Marshall
Islands

Altesse / Marshall
Islands

Qil/chemical
tanker /48736

Oil/chemical
tanker /37427

QOil tanker /
65568

Product tanker /
76785

Crude oil
tanker /120000

Crude oil
tanker /78657

Crude oil
tanker /105000

Crude oil
tanker /73774

Chemical
tanker /20583

Oil/chemical
tanker /8590

Chemical
tanker /23517

Chemical
tanker /23517

Chemical
tanker /42455

Crude oil
tanker /74103

Crude oil
tanker /74103

Crude oil
tanker /74103

Height: 181

B&W /10846

B&W /11240

B&W /13869

B&W /10465

MAN/B&W /
13600

B&W /9563

MAN/B&W /
11700

B&W /15600

Akasaka / 7060

Akasaka / 3089

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

B&W /15153

B&W /19670

B&W /19670

B&W /19670

26.04.2024 -
12.09.2024

04.08.2023 -
12.12.2023

01.12.2022 -
08.03.2023

30.11.2021 -
31.03.2022

09.02.2021 -
20.06.2021

21.10.2019 -
31.05.2020

20.09.2019 -
31.05.2020

02.12.2018 -
23.03.2019

24.02.2018 -
05.07.2018

16.03.2017 -
19.06.2017

19.07.2016 -
25.11.2016

09.11.2015 -
05.03.2016

19.02.2015 -
02.07.2015

30.03.2014 -
26.08.2014

21.04.2013 -
25.09.2013

07.07.2012 -
21.11.2012

DNA / Russia

Trinity shipping
/ Russia

Molla shipping
/ Greece

Prime tankers /
Greece

Russia / Russia

Deutchland oil
tanker

Deutchland Oil
Tanker/
Germany

Nordic Tankers
/ Greece

Chembulk
Tankers / USA

Stolt Tankers /
Holland

Stolt Tankers /
Holland

Stolt Tankers /
Holland

Stolt Tankers /
Holland

Roxana/
Greece

Roxana/
Greece

Roxana/
Greece

Overall size: 52



Eyes color: brown Weight: 80 Shoe size: 45

Vladivostok Marine State

Maritime education: ) . Additional skills:
University
o Operation and maintenance Knowledge of other
Speciality: )
of ship power plants languages:
Next of kin: | Spouse Kin phone: | +79502924669
Primorskiy region,
Kin name, Surname: | Elena Konchenko Kin address: | Lesozavodsk, 9 yanvarya

65, flat 65

Hello! At present moment all docs ready to join vessel. Please consider my CV. | am chief engineer with 4 and 8 days
experience on oil/ chemical tanker . | started to work as engineer in 1994 year. My first and second contract as second
engineer, | worked on bunkering vessel "Kapitan Dotsenko" in Persian Gulf Area. Later | have been working for AET 2
contracts ( Eagle Corona and Eagle Centaurus) . Afterwards | have been working for Roxana during 5 contracts and Stolt
Tankers - 5 contracts. | have good expirience with steam turbines driven cargo pumps - they were on Nordic Anne, last
contract, Eagle Corona , Eagle Centaurus, Four Bay ( Premuda ltalian company), Nordic Fighter , UACC Ibn Sina. Also |
have good expirience with FRAMO CARGO SYSTEMS such vessel like : Stolt Bobcat, Stolt Groenland, Stolt Facto, Stolt
Teal, Chembulk Shanghai, Altesse, Aligote and plus t/k Atlanticos as Chief engineer . Also | have experience to work with
Marine Auxiliary Boiler such makers as : Aalborg , Saake , Miura , Mitsubishi; auxiliary engines such makers as : B&M,
Yanmar , Hyundai , Wartsila . Also | have dry dock experience as 2 engineer: UAE Ajman Heavy Industries dry dock ,
Singapore Keppel Dry Dock , Shanghai Lifeng dry dock and as chief engineer | had dry dock during last contract at
BESIKTAS DRY DOCK in Turkey . Also I like sport, still strong and will do my best.



	CV
	Andrey Konchenko
	First class engineer



