



(Application Form)

Andrey Konchenko

Certified for:

First class engineer

Crewell ID: 192963



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Andrey Konchenko			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	10000	Birthday / Place of birth:	05.08.1971 Lesozavodsk	
Phones:	+79502924670	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	andrey-eng71@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia , Lesozavodsk	
Messenger:	Skype, Whats up	Home address:	Primorskiy kray, Lesozavodsk , 9 yanvarya 65, flat 65	
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Vladivostok	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

	Passport	s / Smbk		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Seaman's book	RUS 0321231	29.10.2015	Russia	07.10.2025
International passport	45 67856	17.05.2023	Russia	17.10.2028
National passport	05 16 413392	06.12.2016	Russia	

	Diplo	omas		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Rank	First class engineer			
Professional license	VVO204304333	08.10.2020	Russia	17.08.2025
Endorsement		08.10.2020		11.08.2025

	Certi	ficates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	1504011	01.09.2020	Russia	31.08.2025
Designated Security Duties	1565558	25.08.2020	Russia	24.08.2025
Advanced Fire Fighting	1505958	02.09.2020	Russia	01.09.2025
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1504981	03.09.2020	Russia	02.09.2025
Medical Care	195/2015	13.08.2020	Russia	12.08.2025
Medical First Aid	1507066	08.09.2020	Russia	07.09.2025
Oil Tank Specialized Training	0292214	11.08.2020	Russia	10.08.2025
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	0237292	12.08.2020	Russia	11.08.2025
Training of inert system and crude oil washing operations	040\2020	18.08.2020	Russia	17.08.2025
Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	1507677	19.08.2020	Russia	18.08.2025
Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operations	1507711	21.08.2020	Russia	20.08.2025
Engine team and resource management	3.3-6-295	22.07.2022	Russia	21.07.2027
Pollution prevention from ships	0516\2020	07.09.2020	Russia	06.09.2025
	Medical	certificates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up

	Medical c	ertificates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Annual		20.01.2025	Russia	20.02.2025

Flag	Documents and Other	Countries Seamar	n's Books	
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up
Panama	Seamans book	PO487879	08.10.2019	11.08.2020
Liberia	Seamans book	1243936	13.11.2023	13.11.2026
Marshall Islands	Seafarers identification and record book	MH 586072	21.02.2018	20.02.2023

	Sea	service (last	5 years)		
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer	Pericles / Panama	Oil/chemical tanker / 48736	B&W/10846	26.04.2024 - 12.09.2024	DNA / Russia
Chief Engineer	Atlanticos / Russia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37427	B&W/11240	04.08.2023 - 12.12.2023	Trinity shipping / Russia
2nd Engineer	Zarya / Liberia	Oil tanker / 65568	B&W / 13869	01.12.2022 - 08.03.2023	Molla shipping / Greece
2nd Engineer	Flagship Violet / MHL	Product tanker / 76785	B&W/10465	30.11.2021 - 31.03.2022	Prime tankers / Greece
2nd Engineer	Lady D / Russia	Crude oil tanker / 120000	MAN/B&W / 13600	09.02.2021 - 20.06.2021	Russia / Russia
2nd Engineer	Delos Voyager / MHL	Crude oil tanker / 78657	B&W / 9563	21.10.2019 - 31.05.2020	Deutchland oil tanker
2nd Engineer	Delos Voyager / Panama	Crude oil tanker / 105000	MAN/B&W / 11700	20.09.2019 - 31.05.2020	Deutchland Oil Tanker / Germany
2nd Engineer	Nordic Anne / Singapore	Crude oil tanker / 73774	B&W/15600	02.12.2018 - 23.03.2019	Nordic Tankers / Greece
2nd Engineer	Chembulk Shanghai / Singapore	Chemical tanker / 20583	Akasaka / 7060	24.02.2018 - 05.07.2018	Chembulk Tankers / USA
2nd Engineer	Stolt Teal / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 8590	Akasaka / 3089	16.03.2017 - 19.06.2017	Stolt Tankers / Holland
2nd Engineer	Stolt Bobcat / Liberia	Chemical tanker / 23517	Akasaka / 7980	19.07.2016 - 25.11.2016	Stolt Tankers / Holland
2nd Engineer	Stolt Bobcat / Liberia	Chemical tanker / 23517	Akasaka / 7980	09.11.2015 - 05.03.2016	Stolt Tankers / Holland
2nd Engineer	Stolt Facto / Cayman Islands	Chemical tanker / 42455	B&W / 15153	19.02.2015 - 02.07.2015	Stolt Tankers / Holland
2nd Engineer	Altesse / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 74103	B&W / 19670	30.03.2014 - 26.08.2014	Roxana / Greece
2nd Engineer	Altesse / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 74103	B&W / 19670	21.04.2013 - 25.09.2013	Roxana / Greece
2nd Engineer	Altesse / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 74103	B&W/19670	07.07.2012 - 21.11.2012	Roxana / Greece

Biometrics			
Sex: male	Height: 181	Overall size: 52	

Eyes color: brown Weight: 80 Shoe size: 45

	Addition	al info	
Maritime education:	Vladivostok Marine State University	Additional skills:	
Speciality:	Operation and maintenance of ship power plants	Knowledge of other languages:	
	Next o	f Kin	
Next of kin:	Spouse	Kin phone:	+79502924669
Kin name, Surname:	Elena Konchenko	Kin address:	Primorskiy region, Lesozavodsk, 9 yanvarya 65, flat 65

Notes

Hello! At present moment all docs ready to join vessel. Please consider my CV. I am chief engineer with 4 and 8 days experience on oil/ chemical tanker . I started to work as engineer in 1994 year. My first and second contract as second engineer , I worked on bunkering vessel "Kapitan Dotsenko" in Persian Gulf Area. Later I have been working for AET 2 contracts (Eagle Corona and Eagle Centaurus) . Afterwards I have been working for Roxana during 5 contracts and Stolt Tankers - 5 contracts. I have good expirience with steam turbines driven cargo pumps - they were on Nordic Anne, last contract, Eagle Corona , Eagle Centaurus, Four Bay (Premuda Italian company), Nordic Fighter , UACC Ibn Sina. Also I have good expirience with FRAMO CARGO SYSTEMS such vessel like : Stolt Bobcat, Stolt Groenland, Stolt Facto, Stolt Teal, Chembulk Shanghai, Altesse, Aligote and plus t/k Atlanticos as Chief engineer . Also I have experience to work with Marine Auxiliary Boiler such makers as : Aalborg , Saake , Miura , Mitsubishi; auxiliary engines such makers as : B&M, Yanmar , Hyundai , Wartsila . Also I have dry dock experience as 2 engineer: UAE Ajman Heavy Industries dry dock , Singapore Keppel Dry Dock , Shanghai Lifeng dry dock and as chief engineer I had dry dock during last contract at BESIKTAS DRY DOCK in Turkey . Also I like sport , still strong and will do my best.